Logistics Web Links

These URLs are accurate as of  14 January 1998.  They do occasionally change. These links can also be found on the SOC home page.  The address to the SOC home page is on the first page of this manual.

Air Mobility Command Fact Sheets http://public.scott.af.mil/hqamc/library/facts/sheets.htm
AMCOM http://www.redstone.army.mil/ 

Ammunition Book Complete http://www4.ioc.army.mil/sm/drill.htm
Army Acquisition Corps http://dacm.sarda.army.mil/ 

Acquisition Web http://www.acq.osd.mil/acqweb/topindex.html 

Army Digitization Office http://www.ado.army.mil/ 

Army Homepage http://www.army.mil 

Army Logistics Management College http://www.almc.army.mil:80/ 

Bureau Of Transportation http://www.bts.gov/smart/ 

Battle Command Battle Labs http://cacfs.army.mil/ 

CARL http://www-cgsc.army.mil/carl/index.htm 

CASCOM Homepage http://www.cascom.army.mil/ 

Center Army Lessons Learned http://call.army.mil/call.html 

Center For Health Promotion http://chppm-www.apgea.army.mil/ 

Combined Arms Center http://leav-www.army.mil/ 

Corps/Division Doctrine http://www-cgsc.army.mil/cdd/index.htm 

Corpus Chrisiti Army Depot http://ccad-www.army.mil/ 

DCSLOG, HQDA http://hqda.army.mil/ 

Defense Technical Information Center http://www.dtic.mil:80noweb.html/ 

Defense Ammunition Center http://www.dac.army.mil/ 

Defense Link http://www.dtic.dla.mil/defenselink/ 

Defense Publications http://www.dtic.mil:80/defenselink/pubs/ 

Defense Reutilization Marketing Office http://www.drms.dla.mil/ 

Defense Industrial Supply Center http://www.disc.dla.mil/ 

Defense Logistics Agency http://www.supply.dla.mil/ 

Defense Logistics Service Center http://www.dlsc.dla.mil/ 

Depot Activity Far East http://www.ddsafe.com 

DLRO http://www-cgsc.army.mil/dlro/index.htm 

Ft Rucker Homepage http://www-rucker.army.mil/ 

HQDALINK http://www.hqda.army.mil/ 

General Services Administration http://www.gsa.gov 

Industrial Operations Command http://www-ioc.army.mil/ 

JANES Electronic Information http://www.btg.com/janes/welcome.html 

Joint Electronic Library http://www.dtic.mil/doctrine/jel/index.html 

Letterkenny Army Depot http://www.letterkenny.army.mil/ 

Defense Technical Information Center http://www.dtic.mil/ 

Military Review http://www-cgsc.army.mil/cgsc/milrev/milrev.htm 

Missile Command http://www.redstone.army.mil/ 

MTMC http://mtmc.army.mil/ 

PS Magazine http://wwwlogsa.army.mil/psmag/pshome.html 

PERSCOM http://www-perscom.army.mil/ 

Red River Army Depot http://www.redriver.army.mil/ 

Resource Management Pubs http://134.11.192.15/pubs/pubs.htm#J 

Service Pubs http://www.dtic.mil/doctrine/jel/service_pubs.htm 

Simulation Trng Instrumentation Cmd http://www.stricom.army.mil/ 

Software Development Center http://155.154.5.221/ 

Tank Automotive Command http://www.tacom.army.mil/ 

Test Evaluation Command http://www.atc.army.mil/ 

Tobyhanna Army Depot http://www.tobyhanna.army.mil/ 

Transportation School http://www.eustis.army.mil/ 

Travel Web http://www.travelweb.com/ 

TRADOC http://www-tradoc.army.mil/ 

US Army CECOM http://www.monmouth.army.mil/cecom/cecom.html 

US Army Medical Command http://140.139.12.250/index.htm 

US Army Safety Center http://safety.army.mil/ 

TAACOM http://www.21taacom.army.mil/
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